
Phone Number Email Address Company Name Contact Name Business Address
7073898830 gsander@prim.com ARB, Inc. Greg Sander 4620 Westamerica Drive, Fairfield, CA 94534
7075424862 dwhitfield@argonautconstructors.com Argonaut Constructors Denise Whitfield P.O. Box 639
7075424862 daves@argonautconstructors.com Argonaut Constructors David Stanford 360 Sutton Place Santa Rosa, CA 95407
7075424862 stevel@argonautconstructors.com Argonaut Constructors Steve Langhals 360 Sutton Place Santa Rosa, CA 95407
979384090 tuyen.ltt.bg@gmail.com BidGrid Nhan Nguyen 15 Laguna Robles, Carmel Valley CA 93924
6504826333 estimating@bkf.com BKF Engineers Leslie Duarte 255 Shoreline Drive
7076363747 bryant@brce.com Brelje & Race Consulting Engineers Benjamin Bryant 475 Aviation Blvd., Suite 120
8189327555 aaron@catalystdiving.com Catalyst Diving, Inc Aaron Hirshfield 3807 Declaration Ave. Calabasas,CA 91302
7072173218 pfuss@healdsburg.gov City of Healdsburg Patrick Fuss 401 Grove Street
5136663354 dodge.docs@construction.com Company Information Adam Bouman 300 American Metro Blvd #185
8003642059 content@constructconnect.com Construct Connect Michael Stubbs 30 Technology PKWY. S, Suite 100
8003642059 content@constructconnect.com construct connect Morgan Stinson 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800, Cincinnati OH 45209
9167551901 pstoddard@cts-1.com Construction Testing Services Parker Stoddard 4400 Yankee Hill Rd, Rocklin CA 95677
9252007390 cbertsch@cts-1.com Construction Testing Services Cassidy Bertsch 4400 Yankee Hill Road, Rocklin, Ca 95677
4154234603 office@mexeire.com Corcus Construction, Inc Tom Breen 1592 Union St, Suite 476, San Francisco CA 94123
9252506615 jeffery.franks@coreandmain.com CORE AND MAIN OAKLEY Jeff Franks 1513 Main Street Oakley, CA 94561
4159392840 estimating@cratusinc.com Cratus, Inc. Suverce Yildirim 2178 Palou Avenue, San Francisco, CA 94124
4159392840 estimating@cratusinc.com Cratus, Inc. Michael Kirwan 945 Taraval St #302, San Francisco, CA 94116
8052344620 estimating@dasilvaunderground.com DaSilva Underground Construction Steve Silva 345 Arcadia Ave, Morro Bay, CA 93442
8595216462 dodge.docs@construction.com DODGE Dodge dodge 300 American Metro Blvd #185
5136663354 dodge.bidding@construction.com Dodge Data & Analytics Adam Bouman 300 American Metro Blvd #185
7074338389 jerry@engelkeconstruction.com Engelke Construction, Inc. Jerry Engelke P.O. Box 1387
9165496373 allbritton@ffccalifornia.com Foundation for Fair Contracting Cory 3807 Pasadena Ave, Suite 150 Sacramento, CA 95821
2023500811 gideon@futuregreenservices.com Future Green Services Gideon Igoya 1200 G St NW Suite 800 Washington, DC 20005
7075851221 annette@ghilotti.com Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. Annette Conley 246 Ghilotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA  95407
7074674115 elizabeth.mello@gcinc.com Granite Construction Company Elizabeth Mello 1324 S. State Street, Ukiah 95482
4157590506 office@kjwoods.com K.J. Woods Construction Inc. Kieran Woods PO Box 947, South San Francisco, CA 94083
4154598640 kevin@maggiora-ghilotti.com Maggiora & Ghilotti Kevin Bechtel 555 DuBois St
7073962817 eric@mcdonellelectric.com McDonell Electric Eric McDonell 382 Tesconi Court Santa Rosa 
8003642059 content@constructconnect.com Michael Stubbs Michael Stubbs 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800, Cincinnati, 45209, 30 Technology PKWY
7077656140 nklemin@millerpac.com Miller Pacific Engineering Group Nate Klemin 1360 Redwood Way, Suite B, Petaluma, CA 94954
9254695379 justin.lianides@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald Justin Lianides 2663 Alcosta Blvd. Suite 310 San Ramon CA 94583
7074782979 dlanghals@pacesupply.com PACE SUPPLY Dave Langhals 3033 dutton ave santa rosa
6127231893 wkaphing@prim.com Primoris Services Corp William Kaphiing 2300 N Field St, Dallas Texas
4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com PWXPress Mary Miller 1900 Coffeeport Rd
4158223700 estimating@rangerpipelines.com Ranger Pipelines Incorporated Thomas Grover 1790 Yosemite Ave. San Francisco, CA 94124
7078896262 johnny@rghgeo.com RGH Consultants Johnny Samarron 3501 Industrial Drive Santa Rosa, CA 95401
9165434600 steve@roadsafetyinc.net Road Safety Inc. Steve Holland 4335 Pacific St. Ste A
7072361328 dscott@scott.tech Scott Technology Group David Scott 100 Professional Center Dr., Suite 105, Rohnert Park, CA 94928
9513041190 kyleev@trenchless.biz T&D Services, Inc. Kylee VanDyke PO Box 609, Murrieta, CA 92564
7078412001 susanne@talltreeengineering.com Tall Tree Engineering Susanne Loutsis 99 S Main St
7077638700 cassidye@teamghilotti.com Team Ghilotti, Inc. Cassidy Emerson 2531 Petaluma Blvd., South. Petaluma, CA 94952
7074844727 steve@terraconconstructors.com TerraCon Steve 12600 Chalk Hill Rd
7074330323 estimating@terraconconstructors.com Terracon Constructors Inc Brian Lydon PO Box 276, Healdsburg, CA 95448
9497593200 Lberry@unitedind.com UIG Tanks Laura Berry 11 Rancho Circle, Lake Forest CA 92630
9497593200 Kareem@unitedind.com UNITED INDUSTRIES GROUP KAREEM WASSEF 11 Rancho Cir
5303431981 elizabeth@vceonline.com Valley Contractors Exchange Elizabeth Carter 951 E 8th Street Chico, CA, 95928
5102159338 bids@wrforde.net W. R. Forde Associates, Inc. David Voorhis 984 Hensley Street, Richmond, CA 94801
8054578833 scole@wsc-inc.com Water Systems Consulting, Inc. Spencer Cole 805 Aerovista Place, Suite 201
9495179078 rreid@westyost.com West Yost Robert Reid 2020 Research Park Dr. #100, Davis, CA 95618
7078069370 adam@afelixge.com WestPac Construction Adam Felix 930 Shiloh Rd Windsor Ca 95492
4156569135 diego@zlccorp.com ZLC Corp Diego Bojorquez 1027 Detroit Ave
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